worth ₹9,000/- (Rupees Nine Thousand Only) by placing an online order on the Company’s 

official platform. 

Upon completion, the Distributor shall be entitled to a 21% discount on subsequent purchases. 

v. To obtain the status of Supervisor (SV), the Distributor shall purchase products worth 

₹26,500/- (Rupees Twenty-Six Thousand Five Hundred Only) by placing an online order on 

the Company’s official platform. 

Upon completion, the Distributor shall be entitled to a 26% discount on subsequent purchases. 

vi. To obtain the status of Business Representative (BR), the Distributor shall purchase 

products worth ₹40,500/- (Rupees Forty Thousand Five Hundred Only) by placing an online 

order on the Company’s official platform. 

Upon completion, the Distributor shall be entitled to a 30% discount on subsequent purchases. 

vii. All Distributors shall purchase products from the Company only after carefully reviewing the